MNA Covid Vaccine Survey-September 2021

Q1 Where do you work?
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Q2 What is your Covid vaccination status?

Answered: 1,029  Skipped: 2

Will ge
vaccinated i..

Will never get
vaccinated

Unsure at thi
tim

Prefer not t
answe

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Vaccinated 84.35% 868
Will get vaccinated in the future 1.65% 17
Will never get vaccinated 6.32% 65
Unsure at this time 4.86% 50
Prefer not to answer 2.82% 29
TOTAL 1,029
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Q3 Do you support mandatory vaccines for Healthcare Workers?

Answered: 1,029  Skipped: 2

Yes wit
medical/reli..

No
0% 10% 20%  30%  40% 50% 60% = 70% 80%  90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 34.60% 356
Yes with medical/religious exemptions 29.74% 306
No 35.67% 367
TOTAL 1,029
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Q4 Do you support Covid vaccine (now FDA approved) as a mandatory
vaccine (along with other FDA approved vaccines such as measles,
mumps, diphtheria, pertussis, and influenza)?

Answered: 1,030  Skipped: 1
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 43.40%
Yes with medical/religious exemptions 24.85%
No 31.75%
TOTAL 1,
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Q51 am an
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Q6 Add additional comments here:

Answered: 293  Skipped: 738
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